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Notice is hereby given that the following name change has been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington: 

Company Date of 
Former Name New Name No. Change 

Rawleigh M L Marketing Limited Wairarapa Chimney Cleaning and Flue WN. 400210 12/10/90 
Specialists Limited 

J. T. M. KING!, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 
cc11974 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland: 

Company Date of 
Former Name New Name No. Change 

Gary D. Christie & Partners Limited Christie Consulting Limited 
22 Corporation Limited Livingstone Property Management Limited 
Whittle Industries Limited More Insurance Brokers Limited 
Long Distance Twenty Seven Limited Clarity Information Systems Limited 
Good One Corporation Limited Grant's Driving School Limited 
Clubmate Video Limited Agenda Marketing Limited 
Tarkus Holdings Limited Forbes Trading Company Limited 
Kamen Enterprises Limited Trulo By Design Limited 
Kreston Three Limited Brydon and Lloyd Limited 
Bonus Holidays Limited Bonus Holidays (NZ) Limited 

A. C. V. NELSON, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

AK. 110523 
AK. 374093 
AK. 481529 
AK. 481936 
AK. 457369 
AK. 465354 
AK. 481500 
AK. 481861 
AK. 470136 
AK. 476493 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Nelson: 

Company 
Former Name New Name No. 

October Enterprises (No 3) Limited 
Truck Leasing Limited 
Newmans Travel Service (Auckland) Limited 
R G Yetman Limited 
Westcalder Challenge Limited 
Waitaki Tourist Limited 

A. BELL, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

Midac Design Limited 
Actaeon Holdings Limited 
Southern Pacific Holidays & Leisure Limited 
Aescuplapius Limited 
Sabre Screenprint (1990) Limited 
Path (NZ) Limited 

NL. 467596 
NL. 233805 
NL. 168405 
NL. 332385 
NL. 475534 
NL. 149832 

12/10/90 
12/10/90 
9/10/90 

17/10/90 
3/10/90 

11/10/90 
9/10/90 
9/10/90 
9/10/90 

11/10/90 

cc11975 

Date of 
Change 

14/9/90 
5/9/90 

28/9/90 
31/8/90 

11/10/90 
17/10/90 

cc11785 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington: 

Company Date of 
Former Name New Name No. Change 

Whipper-Snapper Enterprises Limited 
Boliver Investment Holdings (No.14) Limited 
Weddel Crown Westfield Limited 
Weddel Crown Piggeries Limited 
Loughnan Shelf Co. No.4 Limited 
W. Weddel Marketing (NZ) Limited 
J W Backhouse Limited 
Weddel Crown Feilding Limited 
Wellington Softgoods Manufacturing Co 

Limited 
Mottorley Investments Limited 
Leishmans Shelf Company Number 46 

Limited 
Marine Consultants Offshore Limited 
Kam Transport Limited 
Edge Group Limited 
Cheaha Promotions Limited 
Weddel Crown Whangarei Limited 
Ingeborg Holdings Limited 
Manji Holdings Limited 
Challenge Meats Limited 

Leishmans Shelf Company Number 58 
Weddel Crown Corporation Limited 
Copel Nominees Limited 
Fancourt Holdings Limited 

S. J. REWETI, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

Manon Wines Limited WN. 478417 5/10/90 
Mouse Power Limited WN. 366583 11/10/90 
Weddel Westfield Limited WN. 035324 15/10/90 
Weddel Piggeries Limited WN. 031417 15/10/90 
Winter Enterprises Limited WN. 360182 15/10/90 
Weddel Marketing Limited WN. 035189 15/10/90 
Workzones Systems Furniture Limited WN. 033505 9/10/90 
Weddel Feilding Limited WN. 035323 15/10/90 
Hoults Doors Limited WN. 004352 10/10/90 

Fantame Meats Limited WN. 481934 22/8/90 
Aviv Homes Limited WN. 452681 8/10/90 

Capital Welding Supplies Limited WN. 037609 3/10/90 
K & M Wilson Investments Limited No. 2 WN. 293403 11/10/90 
E Joyce Group Limited WN. 350019 11/10/90 
Electrozone Limited WN. 476203 12/10/90 
Weddel Whangarei Limited WN. 035325 15/10/90 
Aftac Ward Limited WN. 469438 18/10/90 
Schooners Restaurant (1990) Limited WN. 450036 12/10/90 
Fletcher Challenge Share Plan Holdings WN. 038780 19/10/90 

Limited 
Valley Developments Limited WN. 461402 11/10/90 
Weddel New Zealand Limited WN. 035469 15/10/90 
B.R. Ven-Lu-Ree Blinds Limited WN. 476138 15/10/90 
Foote, Cone & Belding Limited WN. 001493 9/10/90 

cc11787 


