Leishmans Shelf Company Number 58 Weddel Crown Corporation Limited

S. J. REWETI, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

Copel Nominees Limited

Fancourt Holdings Limited

Date of

Company

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Rawleigh M L Marketing Limited	Wairarapa Chimney Cleaning and Flue Specialists Limited	WN. 400210	12/10/90
J. T. M. KINGI, Assistant Registrar of Compan	ies.		cc11974
Notice is hereby given that the following name	changes have been entered on the Register of C	ompanies at Auckl	and:
- V		Company	Date of
Former Name	New Name	No.	Change
Gary D. Christie & Partners Limited	Christie Consulting Limited	AK. 110523	12/10/90
22 Corporation Limited	Livingstone Property Management Limited	AK. 374093	12/10/90
Whittle Industries Limited	More Insurance Brokers Limited	AK. 481529	9/10/90
Long Distance Twenty Seven Limited Good One Corporation Limited	Clarity Information Systems Limited Grant's Driving School Limited	AK. 481936 AK. 457369	17/10/90 3/10/90
Clubmate Video Limited	Agenda Marketing Limited	AK. 465354	11/10/90
Tarkus Holdings Limited	Forbes Trading Company Limited	AK. 481500	9/10/90
Kamen Enterprises Limited	Trulo By Design Limited	AK. 481861	9/10/90
Kreston Three Limited	Brydon and Lloyd Limited	AK. 470136	9/10/90
Bonus Holidays Limited	Bonus Holidays (NZ) Limited	AK. 476493	11/10/90
A. C. V. NELSON, Assistant Registrar of Comp	panies.		44075
			cc11975
Notice is hereby given that the following name	changes have been entered on the Register of C	_	
Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
October Enterprises (No 3) Limited	Midac Design Limited	NL. 467596	14/9/90
Truck Leasing Limited	Actaeon Holdings Limited	NL. 233805	5/9/90
Newmans Travel Service (Auckland) Limited	Southern Pacific Holidays & Leisure Limited	NL. 168405	28/9/90
R G Yetman Limited	Aescuplapius Limited	NL. 332385	31/8/90
Westcalder Challenge Limited	Sabre Screenprint (1990) Limited	NL. 475534	11/10/90
Waitaki Tourist Limited	Path (NZ) Limited	NL. 149832	17/10/90
A. BELL, Assistant Registrar of Companies.			cc11785
Notice is hereby given that the following name	changes have been entered on the Register of C	Companies at Wellir	ngton:
		Company	Date of
Former Name	New Name	No.	Change
Whipper-Snapper Enterprises Limited	Manon Wines Limited	WN. 478417	5/10/90
Boliver Investment Holdings (No.14) Limited	Mouse Power Limited	WN. 366583	11/10/90
Weddel Crown Westfield Limited	Weddel Westfield Limited	WN. 035324	15/10/90
Weddel Crown Piggeries Limited	Weddel Piggeries Limited	WN. 031417	15/10/90
Loughnan Shelf Co. No.4 Limited	Winter Enterprises Limited	WN. 360182	15/10/90 15/10/90
W. Weddel Marketing (NZ) Limited J W Backhouse Limited	Weddel Marketing Limited Workzones Systems Furniture Limited	WN. 035189 WN. 033505	9/10/90
Weddel Crown Feilding Limited	Weddel Feilding Limited	WN. 035323	15/10/90
Wellington Softgoods Manufacturing Co Limited	Hoults Doors Limited	WN. 004352	10/10/90
Mottorley Investments Limited	Fantame Meats Limited	WN. 481934	22/8/90
Leishmans Shelf Company Number 46 Limited	Aviv Homes Limited	WN. 452681	8/10/90
Marine Consultants Offshore Limited	Capital Welding Supplies Limited	WN. 037609	3/10/90
Kam Transport Limited	K & M Wilson Investments Limited No. 2	WN. 293403	11/10/90
Edge Group Limited	E Joyce Group Limited	WN. 350019	11/10/90
Cheaha Promotions Limited	Electrozone Limited	WN. 476203	12/10/90
Weddel Crown Whangarei Limited	Weddel Whangarei Limited Aftac Ward Limited	WN. 035325 WN. 469438	15/10/90 18/10/90
Ingeborg Holdings Limited Manji Holdings Limited	Schooners Restaurant (1990) Limited	WN. 459436 WN. 450036	12/10/90
Challenge Meats Limited	Fletcher Challenge Share Plan Holdings	WN. 430030 WN. 038780	19/10/90
Chancingo Mouto Emmou	Limited		,,
Laishmans Shalf Company Number 58	Valley Developments Limited	WN 461402	11/10/90

Valley Developments Limited Weddel New Zealand Limited

 $B.R.\ Ven-Lu-Ree\ Blinds\ Limited$

Foote, Cone & Belding Limited

cc11787

11/10/90

15/10/90

15/10/90 9/10/90

WN. 461402

WN. 035469

WN. 476138 WN. 001493